Individual Best Times (All Time)

Angus Nicol - (736300) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:54.35
1:57.07
1:58.48
1:59.67
1:59.96
2:01.32
2:01.55
2:02.42
2:02.57
2:05.29
2:05.75
2:07.04
2:08.98
2:09.25
2:09.93
2:13.06
2:14.68
2:14.79
2:14.97
2:15.74
2:17.27
2:17.57
2:21.46
2:24.34
2:28.12

2:29.66

n.anNna

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

656
611
589
572
568
549
546
534
532
498
493
478
457
454
447
416
401
400
399
392
379
376
346
326
301
292

Round

N

I I T

Date

14/12/19
03/11/19
10/12/17
06/11/16
11/12/16
28/10/18
29/10/117
14/11/15
04/11/18
25/10/15
06/11/16
26/04/15
15/02/15
16/11/14
26/10/14
25/05/14
15/06/14
27/04/14
01/12/13
16/02/14
10/11/13
17/11/13
26/05/13
28/04/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Championships
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

REN 96 Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

North District Open Championships

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Alloa ASC Open Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG

Navile Aviomlaiva ACA Nimdacan Mand

Venue

Edinburgh
Linwood
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Grangemouth
Inverness
Linwood
Dunfermline
Inverness
South Ayrshire
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Alloa
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Dumfries
Belshill
Linwood
Cumbernauld
Alloa

South Ayrshire
Stirling

Cumbernauld

Avrealaton
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£.02.04
2:37.40
2:38.51

2:41.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:54.35
1:57.07
2:02.57
2:01.32
1:58.48
2:01.55
1:59.96
2:05.75
1:59.67
2:02.42
2:05.29
2:07.04
2:08.98
2:09.25
2:09.93
2:14.68
2:13.06
2:14.79
2:15.74
2:14.97
2:17.57
2:17.27
2:21.46
2:24.34
2:28.12
2:29.66
2:32.34
2:38.51
2:37.40
2:41.70
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18/03/12
13/05/12
29/10/11

Date

14/12/19
03/11/19
04/11/18
28/10/18
10112117
29/10117
11/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
14/11/15
25/10/15
26/04/15
15/02/15
16/11/14
26/10/14
15/06/14
25/05/14
27/04/14
16/02/14
01/12/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
26/05/13
28/04/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
09/09/12
13/05/12
18/03/12
29/10/11
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Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District Group 3 Championships

Alloa Graded Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
REN96 Open Meet

REN 96 Open Meet

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Alloa ASC Open Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Ren 96 Open Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG
North Ayrshire ASC Distance Meet

SASA West District Group 3 Championships
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Alloa Graded Meet

Ryisiiie
Cumbernauld
Dumfries

Alloa

Venue

Edinburgh
Linwood
Linwood
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Grangemouth
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Dunfermline
South Ayrshire
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Cumbernauld
Alloa

Ayr

Belshill
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Alloa

South Ayrshire
Stirling
Cumbernauld
Ayrshire
Dumfries
Cumbernauld

Alloa

VU Giasyow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
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Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
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